	[bookmark: _GoBack].
	

	
	

	[bookmark: _MonthandYear][image: ]


	February 2019
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	Mon.
	Tue.
	Wed.
	Thu.
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	Sat.

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2

	
	
	
 
	
	
	Catholic School Week
 Mass - 8:45am
Parent Classroom Visition

	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Tall Ships
Benediction
12:30 pm

	
	
	Quahogs
Parent Luncheon
11:45am-1:15pm
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16




	
	
	
	
	Valentine’s Day
Wear Red

RI Reds
Chapel Mass
12:30 pm

	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
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Mother/Son Dance
7 pm
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St. Thomas Regional School
is full S.T.E.A.M. ahead!

Arts Integrated Learning

We Walk By Faith
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Have a great winter break!





